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President: Hugh Macaulay
Secretary: Paul Richardson
Treasurer: Steve Hanson
Fixture Secretary: James Billyeald
Groundsman: Malcolm Garratt

Honorary Members: Nick Arkell

Roy Hardcastle
Bette Hunt
Heather Macaulay
Doug Martin

Tom Rawlinson
Lilly Rennie

Robert Romanes
Vanessa Townsend

01635 578272
07884 110701
01635 578090
07894 012474
01635201393
07904 299628

David Garratt

Sam Liddle

MATCH MANAGERS

Mark Baker

Nils Baker 07767 348968
James Billyeald 07894 012474
Barry Gardner 07899 760807
Dave Garratt 07774 877179
Simon Giles 07766 488442
Marc Gregory 07768 942695
Sam Liddle 07887 520621
Will Markham

Paul Richardson 07884 110701
Sam Warren 07786 262324
Jack Wood 07894 937022

markbaker87@googlemail.com
nils@scarborough-baker.co.uk
jbillyeald@me.com
barrygardnerl4@hotmail.com
lindzigarr@hotmail.co.uk
sfgiles50@gmail.com
marcgregory88@hotmail.co.uk
sam-59@live.co.uk
willmarkham@hotmail.co.uk
Paul.Richardson@kornferry.com
sam.warren@coreco.co.uk
jackw@gwtradingltd.com

DATE

May

Sun 2nd
Sat 8th
Sun 16th
Fri 28th

June

Sun 6th

Sun 13th
Tue 15th
Sun 20th
Sat 26th

July

Sun 4th
Sun 11th
Sun 18th
Fri 23rd

August

Sun 1st
Sun 8th
Sun 15th
Sun 22nd
Sun 12th

The Bell Inn Aldworth Cricket

Fixtures 2021

OPPONENTS

Woolhampton

Radley College

Ipsden (Friendly Cup)

Bradfield College Common Room

Hampstead Norreys
Peasemore

Arkells

ISIS (Friendly Cup)
Tabard Pilgrims

Free weekend

I T I >»

I >»I>»D>

Oxford County Council Staff (Friendly C H

Letcombe Regis
Moreton (Beer and Cricket)

Free weekend
Chaddleworth
Free weekend
Harwell
Bodleian Library

September

Sun 5th

Sun 12th
Sun 19th
Sun 26th

TBC (Friendly Cup, finals round)
Bodleian Library

The Bussey XI

Pomroys

A
A
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START

1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
6.00pm

2.00pm
2.30pm
6.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
2.00pm
2.30pm

2.00pm

1.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm

MANAGER

DATE

May

Wed 5th

Wed 12th
Wed 19th
Wed 26th

June

Wed 2nd
Wed 9th

Wed 16th
Wed 23rd
Wed 30th

July
Wed 7th
Wed 14th

Wed 21st
Wed 28th

August

Wed 4th

Downs Cricket League
Division Two

OPPONENTS

Hungerford
Hampstead Norreys
Letcombe

E & W Hendred

West lIsley
Kingston Bagpuize
Hungerford
Newbury

West lIsley

E & W Hendred
Letcombe
Kingston Bagpuize
Newbury

Hampstead Norreys
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START

6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

MANAGER

Nils Baker
Nils Baker
Nils Baker
Nils Baker

Nils Baker
Nils Baker
Nils Baker
Nils Baker
Nils Baker

Nils Baker
Nils Baker
Nils Baker
Nils Baker

Nils Baker


mailto:davegarrarr.llj@btinternet.com
mailto:sfgiles50@gmail.com
mailto:sam-59@live.co.uk

