

President: Hugh Macaulay 01635 578272 Secretary: Paul Richardson 07884 110701 Treasurer: Steve Hanson 01635 578090 Fixture Secretary: James Billyeald 07894 012474 Groundsman: Malcolm Garratt 01635 201393 07904 299628

Honorary Members: Nick Arkell

Roy Hardcastle Bette Hunt

Heather Macaulay Doug Martin Tom Rawlinson Lilly Rennie **Robert Romanes** Vanessa Townsend

David Garratt Sam Liddle

MATCH MANAGERS

Mark Baker		markbaker87@googlemail.com
Nils Baker	07767 348968	nils@scarborough-baker.co.uk
James Billyeald	07894 012474	jbillyeald@me.com
Barry Gardner	07899 760807	barrygardner14@hotmail.com
Dave Garratt	07774 877179	lindzigarr@hotmail.co.uk
Simon Giles	07766 488442	sfgiles50@gmail.com
Marc Gregory	07768 942695	marcgregory88@hotmail.co.uk
Sam Liddle	07887 520621	sam-59@live.co.uk
Will Markham		willmarkham@hotmail.co.uk
Paul Richardson	07884 110701	Paul.Richardson@kornferry.com
Sam Warren	07786 262324	sam.warren@coreco.co.uk
Jack Wood	07894 937022	jackw@gwtradingltd.com

The Bell Inn Aldworth Cricket

Fixtures 2021

START

1.30pm

1.30pm

1.30pm

H 1.30pm

Н

Н

MANAGER

DATE

OPPONENTS

DATE

TBC (Friendly Cup, finals round)

Sun 12th Bodleian Library

Sun 19th The Bussey XI

Sun 26th Pomroys

OPPONENTS

DAI	-	<u>OTTONENTS</u>		JIANI	MANAGEN	DATE	<u>OTT OREITS</u>		JIAKI	MANAGEN
Ma	av					May				
	•					•				
Su	n 2nd	Woolhampton	Α	1.00pm		Wed 5th	Hungerford	Α	6.00pm	Nils Baker
Sat	t 8th	Radley College	Н	2.00pm		Wed 12th	Hampstead Norreys	Α	6.00pm	Nils Baker
Su	n 16th	Ipsden (Friendly Cup)	Н	2.00pm		Wed 19th	Letcombe	Α	6.00pm	Nils Baker
Fri	28th	Bradfield College Common Room	Н	6.00pm		Wed 26th	E & W Hendred	Α	6.00pm	Nils Baker
Jui	ne					June				
Su	n 6th	Hampstead Norreys	Α	2.00pm		Wed 2nd	West IIsley	н	6.00pm	Nils Baker
	n 13th	Peasemore	Α	2.30pm		Wed 9th	Kingston Bagpuize	Α	6.00pm	Nils Baker
Tu	e 15th	Arkells	н	6.00pm		Wed 16th	Hungerford	н	6.00pm	Nils Baker
Su	n 20th	ISIS (Friendly Cup)	Α	2.00pm		Wed 23rd	Newbury	Α	6.00pm	Nils Baker
Sat	t 26th	Tabard Pilgrims	Н	2.00pm		Wed 30th	West Ilsley	Α	6.00pm	Nils Baker
Jul	У					July				
Su	n 4th	Free weekend				Wed 7th	E & W Hendred	н	6.00pm	Nils Baker
	n 11th	Oxford County Council Staff (Friendly C	. Н	2.00pm		Wed 14th	Letcombe	Н.	6.00pm	Nils Baker
	n 18th	Letcombe Regis	Α	2.00pm		Wed 21st		Н.	6.00pm	Nils Baker
	23rd	Moreton (Beer and Cricket)	Α	2.30pm		Wed 28th	0 01	Н	6.00pm	Nils Baker
							·			
Au	gust									
						August				
	n 1st	Free weekend								
	n 8th	Chaddleworth	Н	2.00pm		Wed 4th	Hampstead Norreys	Н	6.00pm	Nils Baker
	n 15th	Free weekend								
	n 22nd	Harwell	Α	1.30pm						
Su	n 12th	Bodleian Library	Н	1.30pm						
Se	ptembe	r								
30	Premise	•								

Downs Cricket League

Division Two

START

MANAGER